Torneio de Outono de Infantis e Juvenis
Portimao, 4 - 5/12/2021

Prova 23
05/12/2021 - 10:55

Femin., 50m Livres

12 - 15 anos
Startlist

Pista Nome
Série1de 4
2 Mariana, VICENTE

3 Margarida Ramos, MARTINS 10

4 Constanca, SEQUEIRA
5 Inés das Dores, PALMA

Série 2 de 4

1 Anny Vitéria, LAUREANO
2 Anastacia, IVANTSYUT

3 Leticia Sequeira, MARINHO

4 Gloria Alves, FAVINHA

5 Maria Fernandes, PEREIRA

6 Giulia Ziliotto, NASSR

Série 3de 4

1 Rita Batista, OLIVEIRA

2 Vitoria Souza, BARBARA
3 Jessica Lungu, SILVA

4 Rita Goncalves, ANDRES
5 Joana Maria, MARTINS

6 Maria Clara, GOUVEIA

Série4de 4

1 Ines Filipa, MATEUS
2 Ariana Lara, PEREIRA
3 Raquel Grilo, OLIVEIRA

4 Mafalda Maria, RODRIGUES 07

5 Margarida Maria, LUIZ

Ano NFed
08
207241
10 207239
10
09 210394
10 212574
09 211864
10 211142
10 210393
08 213276
08 209177
10 213573
08
08
10 212582
09 200999
10 212937
07 212957
07 207740
209918
08 211814
209916

6 Laura Figueiredo, MOREIRA 07

Clube

Nautico do Guadina
Nautico do Guadina
Nautico do Guadina
Nautico do Guadina

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Louletano / Loule Concelho
FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Aguatico Silves

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Naval de Faro

Naval de Faro

Aquatico Silves

Lagoa AC

Lagoa AC

Louletano / Loule Concelho
FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience

Lagoa AC
Naval de Faro
Lagoa AC
Aquatico Silves
Lagoa AC
Aquatico Silves

Tp inscrigdo

25515

49.40
41.26
39.92
40.19
47.15

37.94
37.03
34.57
35.28
37.66
39.86

34.08
33.09
29.60
33.04
33.87
34.26

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Associacédo de Natacédo do Algarve
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